Scholarship
2018-2019

Internal Scholarship

1. Shamshuipo Tsung Tsin Church Scholarship
(Awarded to students with outstanding academic results and conduct and excellent leadership skills)

6A  WONG YAT LONG
6A ZHONG MING YEE

2. Shamshuipo Tsung Tsin Church Alumni Scholarship

(Awarded to an S.6 student with the most outstanding performance in the HKDSE examination)

6A LUO CHI CHUNG
6A WONG YAT LONG

3. Tsung Tsin Mission of Hong Kong Sun Chui Church Scholarship
(Awarded to students with outstanding results in Christian Education and excellent performance in

religious activities in school)

1E Cheng Ho Yau

2A Lee Yat Yin
2C Peng Yu Tung Lily
2F Ho Chek Ying Cassidy

3C Yeung Lo

3B Sze Ming Yuk
3B Ho Tung Ching
4D Sum Blessing
4C Chu Nok Ching
4E Leung Yat Hei
5C Tam Lok Yiu
5C Lo Tim Long



4. Wong Wai Sum Scholarship
(Awarded to students with excellent performance in extra-curricular activities)

1A Chau Kit Hang
2F Cheng Hei Ching
3C Mung Sze Yu

4A Wong Cheuk Hei
5B Chan Yik Fong

5. Mrs. Cho Ho Kein Lim Memorial Prize

(Awarded to students with improvement in academic performance)

S.1 1B WONG HIU YIN DANIEL
IE TSANG TSZ TUNG
IF CHAN HO YAN
IE TAM YUET YI
IF PUN YAT CHUNG
1D LAU KIN HEI
S.2 2B CHAN HING IP
2F FU YUK KIU
2B TAI HON CHUNG
2F KOO LOK YIN
2F LI CHEUK YAN JOANNE
2F YIP MING TUNG
S.3 3C NG YAN TING
3A TAM CHI SHING
3A LAM WAI KI
3B WONG LOK YIU GLORIA
3C KWOK LAI YI
3F WONG KWAN HO

6. Yau Yan Ching Outstanding Academic Award
(Awarded to students with outstanding academic results)

S.1

1 IF Chan Cheuk Yin
2nd 1E Chow Wing Laam
3rd 1F Wong Tze Yan
S.2

1 2F Yiu Lok Wai

ond 2E So Man Hei



3rd 2E Chen Hoi Ying

S.3
I 3E Wong Wai Yan
2nd 3E Yeung Hoi Kiu
3rd 3E So Nga Ting
S.4 4A Ho Chek Kei Kelly
4A Chan Tsz Shan
4A Teng Chi Kit
S.5 SA Chan Hui Ling
SA Wang Zhiyi
5A Leung Seng Chun Clayton

7. STTSS P.T.A. Award for Outstanding Public Exam Performance

(Awarded to S.6 students with outstanding performance in the HKDSE examination)

6A KO CHUN SUM

6A CHAN SHUN HEI CASEN
6A LAM LOK

6A CHANG HIU CHING

6B CHAN SIN TING

8. STTSS P.T.A. Outstanding Shatin Tsung-Tsiner Scholarship
(Awarded to the awardees of the Outstanding Shatin Tsung-Tsiner Award )

NIL

9. STTSS P.T.A. Strive for Excellence Scholarship

(Awarded to the gold prize winners of the Strive for Excellence Award Scheme)

IF LEUNG HEI LAM

2E LEUNG CHUNG YAN PHOEBE
3E HO TUNG CHING

4A LEUNG YAT HEI

5A CHAN YIK FONG



10. STTSS P.T.A. Outstanding Academic Award

(Awarded to students with outstanding academic results)

S.1

IF
1E
IF

2F
2E
2E

3E
3E
3E

4A
4A

4A

5A
5A
5A

Chan Cheuk Yin
Chow Wing Laam
Wong Tze Yan

Yiu Lok Wai
So Man Hei
Chen Hoi Ying

Wong Wai Yan
Yeung Hoi Kiu
So Nga Ting

Ho Chek Kei Kelly
Chan Tsz Shan

Teng Chi Kit

Chan Hui Ling
Wang Zhiyi
Leung Seng Chun Clayton

11. STTSS P.T.A. Excellent Athlete Scholarship
(Awarded to the excellent athlete of Grade A, B and C on Sports Day)

NIL

12. STTSS P.T.A. Senior Form Academic Improvement Award
(Awarded to S4, S5 students with improvement in academic performance)

S.4

4F
4B
4A
4B
4C
5F
5F

LAW TSUN YAU
WONG HO YIN
MAK KING HO
WONG CHUN MAN
CHAN HIU LAM
LAM WAIKIT
CHONG TSZ LOK



S5A SIU HOK YIN

5A SIY PAK HONG

13. STTSS Scholarship (first in ......... )
(Awarded to students with distinction in subjects)
S.1
Chinese 1A Ng Yan Yiu
English 1E Lee Edison
Mathematics IC  Chung Man Yui
Integrated Science IF  Chan Cheuk Yin
History IE Lee Edison
Geography IF Wong Ka Shing Edwin
Chinese History 1E  Cheng Ho Yau
Technology 1A Au Ching Hung lan
Christian Education 1E  Cheng Ho Yau
Physical Education M) 1B CHAN CHI LONG
Physical Education (F) IE SHUM CHIN HANG
S.2
Chinese 2E  Ho Ka Yee
English 2C Chan Sum Yu
Mathematics 2E  Wu Cheuk Hin Johnny
Integrated Science 2F  Yiu Lok Wai
History 2E  Chen Hoi Ying
Geography 2F  Yiu Lok Wai
Chinese History 2E  So Man Hei
Technology 2E  Tong Bo Yiu
Christian Education 2E  Law Tsz Tsun
Physical Education M) 2F  Cheng Hei Ching
Physical Education (F) 2A  Lee Yat Yin
S.3
Chinese 3E  Yeung Hoi Kiu
English 3E  Kwan Ka Kei
Mathematics 3D Chin Chun Nok
Physical 3D  Chin Chun Nok
Chemistry 3E  Kwan Ka Kei
Biology 3E Law Nga Man Emma
History 3E  Yeung Hoi Kiu
Geography 3E Leung Hei Yau

Economics 3E  So Nga Ting



Chinese History

Technology

Liberal Studies

Christian Education

Physical Education M)
Physical Education (F)

S.4

Chinese

English

Mathematics

Physics

Chemistry

Biology

Information and Communication Technology
History

Geography

Economics

Business, Accounting & Financial Studies
Chinese History
Chinese Literature
Liberal Studies
Visual Arts
Physical Education (DSE)
Christian Education

Physical Education M)
Physical Education (F)

S.5

Chinese

English

Mathematics

Mathematics Extended Module 1
Mathematics Extended Module 2

Physics

Chemistry

Biology

Information and Communication Technology
History

Geography

Economics

Business, Accounting & Financial Studies

Chinese History

3E
3D
3E
3C
3E
3B

4A
4C
4A
4B
4B
4A
4A
4C
4A
4A
4E
4D
4D
4A
4C

4D
4A
4A

5B
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5B
5B

Wong Wai Yan
Chin Chun Nok
Yeung Hoi Kiu
Yeung Lo

TSOI GU CHIT
HO TUNG CHING

Chan Tsz Shan
Chau Yat Yuet
Tang Pak Yeung
Lam Chi Kin

Lam Chi Kin

Ho Chek Kei Kelly
Wong Cheuk Hei
Chau Yat Yuet

Li Tsz Hin

Ho Chek Kei Kelly
Wu Lok Sze

Sum Blessing

Sum Blessing

Ho Chek Kei Kelly
Chau Yat Yuet
Yuen Ka Hei

Sum Blessing
CHOI YIK LAM
HO CHEK KEI KELLY

Lee Wing Yin
Ieong Yat Shun
Chan Hui Ling
Fu Yee Ting

Siu Hok Yin
Chan Hui Ling
Chan Hui Ling
Chan Hui Ling
Siu Hok Yin

Ng Pui Tak

Siu Kwan Lok
Ng Pui Tak
Chan Yan Ching
Chung Chui Ying



Chinese Literature 5B Lee WingYin

Liberal Studies SA Ng Pui Tak

Visual Arts 5B Lee Cheuk Ling

Physical Education (DSE) SE  Chui Yu Ching Lawrence
Christian Education 5C Tam Lok Yiu

Physical Education M) SF YU MAN CHEUK
Physical Education (F) 5B CHAN YAN CHING

14. STTSS Music Service Scholarship
(Awarded to students with outstanding performance in Music service)

3B WONG CHAK YU
4A FUNG WAI CHUN
5A LEUNG SENG CHUN CLAYTON

15. STTSS Scholarship in Visual Arts and Design
(Awarded to students with outstanding performance in Visual Arts and Design and great

willingness to serve)
NIL

16. STTSS Alumni Association Distinguished Service Award
(Awarded to students who have shown great enthusiasm and compassion in serving others)

4A WONG HEI Y1
5C TAM LOK YIU

17. Faith Hope Love Charitable Foundation Subject Prize in Chinese History

(Awarded to students with outstanding achievement in Chinese History)

1E Cheng Ho Yau
1D Cheung Hoi Kiu
2E Law Tsz Tsun

2F Yiu Lok Wai

3E Wong Wai Yan
3E Yue Hoi Ching
4D Sum Blessing

4E Lo Tsz Yau

5B Chung Chui Ying

5B Wong Man Hei



External Scholarship

2020-2021

1. Tsung Tsin Mission of Hong Kong Outstanding Secondary School Student Award

5B LEUNG YI LAM



